WORLD SERIES  2016/2017 WSOP Circuit at Durant
F

p“K[H. Event #3: $365 Congress Omaha High Low

Entries: 377 Advancing Players: 53

‘ Q ' * Buyin: $365 Prizepool: TBA

First Name Last Name Chip Count T
GLEN HICKMAN 201,000 20
AARON JOHNSON 155,000 19
JOHN MILLER 124,500 12
WESLEY COOPER 113,000 20
SAMUEL ROSENZWEIS 107,500 21
CONG TRAN 106,000 19
PARKER SISK 104,500 20
PETE LAWSON 103,000 27
BRIAN BOWLES 102,500 20
DANNY NGUYEN 102,000 27
PAUL PHILLIPS 97,500 27
MIKE RIECK 96,500 12
CHARLES "CHUCK" THOMPSON 95,500 19
OREN SALOMON 93,000 19
ANDREW WATSON 92,000 19
NICHOLAS SEIKEN 84,500 11
LJ MCBRIDE 84,500 18
STEPHEN YOUNG 84,000 18
JUSTIN WILKS 84,000 18
LEWIS ODELL 84,000 27
SANDEEP VASUDEUEN 76,500 27
JASON GOOCH 74,000 12
CHARLES "CHUCK" BARKER 73,000 19
ANDREW NELSON 72,500 11
PEDRO ARROYOS 69,000 11
MIKE CORDELL 69,000 20
GLENN PURCELL 66,500 20
JOE BRANDENBURG 62,000 11
JERRY FISH 61,000 21
PAUL JANIAK 60,500 18
MARK FISHER 59,000 18
ROD SCHMIDT 57,500 27
COREY BRADFORD 55,500 11
ALESEEV DISMUKE 53,500 11
JARRAL D'ANDREA 50,000 12
TOBIN ROTE 48,500 12
MICHAEL WOLF 46,000 20
STEPHEN CARLILE 41,500 21
ROBERT "BUGSY" SLAGLE 40,500 21
STEVEN UMAN 39,500 27
JOSEPH MICHAEL 39,000 18
JOHN DOMOTOR 38,000 12
SHAWN BALDWIN 36,500 21

JOHN BOYCE 35,500 20
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First Name

KEENAN
JOSH
DAVID
ANDY
MIKE
DEREK
CHAD
NOLAND
TIM

Last Name

KUHN
PENDER
RODRIGUEZ
ROBINSON
NELSON
WORD
DELANZO
SHORTER
CHAPPELL

Chip Count
34,500

27,000
27,000
26,500
23,500
16,000
15,000
5,100

Did Not Report

1=

19
18
21
11
12
11
18
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